.

\(

2024-2025 DEKALB BOARD OF EDUCATION —

RUN SUMMARY REPORT DeKalb County

School District

Supervisor: ()
Route #:
- Driver: Bus #:
RT-525 SCHL ACAD @B OBAMA (6/4-6/18) M-F 7:10A-2:10P

Stop Time  Stop Location Students Total
06:13 AM 3008 ORBIT CIR, 30294 2 2
06:18 AM 2073 BOULDER GATE DR, 30294 1 3
06:23 AM MARSEILLE TER, 30288 & SAUTEE TRL, 30288 1 4
06:24 AM  MARSEILLE WY, 30288 & SAUTEE TRL, 30288 4 8
06:25 AM SAUTEE TRL, 30288 & TECUMSEH TRL, 30288 1 9
06:27 AM  JANJOLIN DR, 30288 & CLARON AV, 30288 1 10
06:32 AM 1859 ANGELIA CT, 30288 1 11
06:33 AM  CLARION DR ,30288 & SHELTER ROCK DR ,30288 1 12
06:46 AM GRANT FOREST CIR, 30294 & REDWOOD TRC, 30294 (SOUTH) 1 13
06:48 AM  GRANT FOREST CIR, 30294 & BLACK OAK LA, 30294 2 15
06:48 AM GRANT FOREST CIR, 30294 & CYPRESS PL, 30294 1 16
06:59 AM  BOULDER SPRINGS DR ,30294 & BOULDER SPRINGS CV ,30294 1 17
07:00 AM BOULDER SPRINGS DR ,30294 & BOULDER SPRINGS PT ,30294 1 18
07:10 AM  SCHOOL: BARACK OBAMA ELEM MAGNET SCH OF TECH 0 0

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkdkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kk,kk,kk*kx*x*x

End of Run: 160.804

khkkkkhkkhkhkkhkkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkkhhkhkkhhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkhkkhhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhkhkhkhkhkkhkhkhkkhhkhkkhkkkk,kkk,kk,kk*k*x*x*x

06/02/2025 Page 1



